



000106-001

# FRONT BRAKE ASSEMBLY

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		<b>1 2 3 4</b>	
1	1010984	.500-20 Unf Lug Nut .....	8
2	1013924	Nut, 5/16-24 Hex Head Cone .....	8
3	1017233	Washer, 5/16 Hardened .....	8
4	102033301	Cluster, Front Brake (includes items 5 through 18) .....	2
5	102049401	Backing Plate Asm .....	1
6	102049601	Kit, Axle Adjuster (includes items 7 through 11) .....	1
7	102049501	Adjuster .....	4
8	102049901	Bolt, 1/4-28 UNF X .31 .....	4
9	102050001	Washer .....	4
10	102050101	Dust Cover .....	4
11	N/A	Washer, 1/4 Flat .....	4
12	102049701	Kit, Axle Hardware (includes items 13 through 16) .....	1
13	102050401	Bolt, Wheel Cylinder .....	2
14	102050501	Spring, Shoe To Shoe, Lower .....	1
15	102050601	Spring, Shoe To Shoe, Upper .....	1
16	102050701	Shoe Hold Down .....	2
17	102050201	Shoe Kit, Axle Set .....	1
18	102050301	Wheel Cylinder Assembly 0.625 Dia .....	1
19	102044201	Assembly, Front Hub (includes item 20) .....	2
20	1013787	Lug Stud .....	4
21	102044401	Bolt, Banjo .....	2
22	102045501	Copper Washer .....	4
23	102051001	Screw, 5/16-24 X 1.0 Torx Hd .....	8

**4**

**G**